YUASA BATTERIES

NP1.2-12
Yuasa 12V 1.2AH Battery

« 0,8Ah - 65Ah
eBori12V
« Standby or cyclic operation

Product description

Specifications
Approvals
Capacity
Capacity C10
Capacity C20
Charging Voltage
Height
Internal Resistance
Length
Max. Discharge Current (5 sec)
Pack Size
Weight
Width

Voltage

® O

CE, RU, UL

1,2

11

1,2

2,275

54,5

110

97

12

20

0,57

48

12

w

YUASA BATTERY

o o
by (G5 YUASA




Faston flat connector 4,8 mm
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